
STREET DIVISION -- PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE BID-1718-22
 BID OPENING OCTOBER 5, 2017

BID TABULATION

Active Nov. 1, 2017 to Oct. 31, 2018

KEY: PRIMARY BID SECONDARY BID TERTIARY BID

DOLESE BROS. CO.,      
OKC, OK  73101           

WITH Norman Plant

METHENY CONCRETE 
PRODUCTS, INC.,         

OKC, OK 73129           
WITH Norman Plant

METRO READY MIX,  
Mustang, OK  73064        

I-35 & SE 89th

GCC READY MIX         
Tulsa, OK   74107         

WITH Newcastle Plant

235-2311 947-5566 721-4444 (918) 584-6117)

SECTION I
A. Class A Concrete                         

 Less than 5 cyds
B. Class A Concrete   

 5 cyds or more

C. Add 1% Calcium Chloride $3.25 $3.50 $2.00 $3.00

D. Add 2% Calcium Chloride $6.50 $6.50 $4.75 $6.00

SECTION II
A. High Early strength Concrete 

 Less than 5 cyds
B. High Early Strength Concrete

 5 cyds or more

SECTION III
A. Fast-Track Concrete              

 Less than 5 cyds
B. Fast-Track Concrete                    

 5 cyds or more

SECTION IV
A. 5-Sack Grout Mix                  

 Less than 5 cyds
B. 5-Sack Grout Mix                     

 5 cyds or more

SECTION V
A. Flowable Fill                       

 Less than 5 cyds
B. Flowable Fill                                

 5 cyds or more

DESCRIPTION

Section V:   A & B

Alternate Bidder -  Methany Concrete Inc.
Section I:     A & B

Section I:     C & D

Lowest Bidder -     GCC Ready Mix         

Section IV:  A & B

$124.00

$103.00

$95.00NA

$111.00 $103.00

$111.00 $111.00

$202.40 NA

Alternate Bidder -  Methany Concrete Inc. & Dolese Bros. Co.
Section II:  A & B

$100.00 $93.00 

$109.00 $100.00 $93.00

$121.00

HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE

$83.00

NOTE:  TRANSPORTATION COST INCLUDED IN ALL SECTIONS ON CONCRETE

$83.00$83.00NA

 CLASS A CONCRETE

$119.00 $113.00 

$103.00

 NA 

Alternate Bidder -  GCC Ready Mix & Methany Concrete Inc.

Recommendation:  BID 1718-22 be awarded as follows:

FLOWABLE FILL

NA $83.00

Lowest Bidder -     GCC Ready Mix         

Alternate Bidder -  GCC Ready Mix         

Alternate Bidder -  Dolese Bros. Co.
Lowest Bidder -     GCC Ready Mix         

Section III:  A & B

Lowest Bidder -     Metro Ready Mix         

$130.00

$130.00NA$192.40

$81.00

Lowest Bidder -     Methany Concrete Inc.

 NA NA

Lowest Bidder -     GCC Ready Mix         
Alternate Bidder -  Metro Ready Mix

$114.00

$380.00

$390.00

$109.00

$99.00

$81.00

$95.00

5-SACK GROUT MIX


